
 

                                 
 
 

 https://www.aipso.com/Plan-Sites/District-Of-Columbia 

Hours of Operation 
 
The Plan office is open Monday through Friday between 8AM and 4PM ET. 
 
The Plan office will be closed to observe the following holidays: 
 
2019 Holiday Schedule   

 

1 New Year’s Day  Tuesday January 1, 2019 ** 

2 Presidents Day Monday February 18, 2019 

3 Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2019 

4 Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2019 ** 

5 Labor Day Monday September 2, 2019 

6 Columbus Day Monday October 14, 2019 

7 Veteran’s Day Monday November 11, 2019 

8 Thanksgiving Day  Thursday November 28, 2019 ** 

9 Day After Thanksgiving Day Friday November 29, 2019 

10 Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24, 2019  

11 Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2019 

  

** indicates potential 2 PM early departure on the workday prior to the holiday. 

 


